

12/K(3054)

2019

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

BEGLISAARAI

DIVISION

MATTIHANI

SUB-DIVISION

"1st on A/c Bill"

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	Construction of				
Road from P.W.D Road Mathani					
to Underganna Maripappa path					
Via Khatidi under MR-2018					
Block - Mathani					
Name of Agency -	M/s Mahadev				
Construction and Co, AT+PO - Bari Agha					
P.S - Muffasir, Dist - Pegusarai					
Agreement No - 06 MB 2022-2023					
Agreement Rate -	14.10 % below of SOR				
Agreement date -	30.08.2022				
Date of commencement -	15/03/2023				
Date of completion as per Agreement					
-	29.05.2023				
Date of Actual completion -	28/05/2023				
(measurement entry -	14/04/2023				
Work done wise]					
Item No-01	Clearing and grubbing				
Road land (b- Manual means)					
Including uprooting wild vegetation					
grass, bushes, sapling and tree					
etc. . . d. . . do	all complete				
Job as per EIL					

Continuation

" ABSTRACT of Cost "

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of Work - Construction of					
Road from P.W.D Road Matihani					
to Godeganna Maniyappa Path					
via Kharidi Under MR 2018					
Block - Matihani.					
Name of Agency - M/S Mahadeo					
Construction and Co, Atpp - Bari Aighe					
P.S. Muffasir, DIST - Bagasara					
Agreement No - 06MBD/2022-2023 / MR-2018					
Agreement Rate - 14.10/- below					
Agreement date - 30.08.2022					
Date of Completion as per					
Agreement - 29/05.2023					
Actual date of completion - 28/05/2023					
Item No. 01 Clearing and grubbing					
Road land including uprooting					
Wild vegetation... do... do -					
all Complete Job as per ETC					
B/E Page No - (4)					
0.40 hectare @ Rs 59726.13/ha = 23,890.00					
Item No. 02 Construction of sub graded					
earthen Shoulder .. do .. do					
all Complete Job as per ETC					
B/E Page No - (7)					
1199.40 m ² @ Rs 251.62/m ² = 3,01,793.00					
Item No. 03 Providing and laying					
Granular sub base with well					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Graded Materials for grading-3					
With approved quality of					
Materials - do - do all complete					
Job as per ETC					
B/F page No - (8)					
90.32M ³ @ Rs 2034.84/M ³					1,83,787 = 0
Item No-04 providing and laying					
WBM Grade-II M with stone					
Screening Materials - do - do -					
all complete job as per ETC					
B/F page No - (9)					
84.36M ³ @ Rs 3450.57/M ³					2,91,090 = 0
Item No-05 providing and laying					
WBM Grade-II with stone screening					
do - do all complete job					
as per ETC					
B/F page No - (14)					
568.13M ³ @ Rs 3226.90/M ³					18,33,299 = 0
Item No-06 providing and applying					
Prime coat and applying primer					
coat with Bitumen emulsion					
(SS-1) - do - do -					
B/F page No - (13)					
7575M ² @ 59.98/M ²					4,54,349 = 0
Item No-07 providing and applying					
Deck coat (SS-1) - do - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Page No - (19)					
	7575.0M ² (1)	Rs 20.42/M ²			1,54,682 = ∞
Item No-08 Providing Patch work					
over WBM using M10 Seal surface					
for Bituminous . do . do					
B/F Page No - (20)					
	7575M ² (1)	Rs 241.92/M ²			18,32,544 = ∞
Item No-09 Providing and applying					
Peck coat (Rs-1) do - do					
B/F Page No - (20)					
	7050M ² (1)	Rs 20.42/M ²			1,56,213 = ∞
Item No-10 Providing and applying					
Semi dense Bituminous concrete					
(SDBC) with 100-120gph. do - do -					
do all complete job as per EIT					
B/F Page No - (24)					
	191.25M ² (1)	Rs 12819.71/M ²			24,51,720 = ∞
Item No-11 Providing and fixing					
Ku Stone . do . do all					
complete job as per EIT					
B/F Page No - (24)					
	4 Nos (1)	Rs 2385.83/No			9543 = ∞
Item No-12 Providing and fixing					
200mm Stone post . do . do					
all complete job as per EIT					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F page no - (25)					
	8 Nos	706.77	Mos		56,54 = 00
Item No - 12 providing and fixing					
direction and Place Board - do					
do - do	do	all	complete job		
as per EIT					
B/F page no - (25)					
	1.92 M ²	12814.23	M ²		24,603 = 00
Item No - 13 providing Retro-Reflecting					
Traffic Sign Board - do - do					
all complete job as per EIT					
B/F page no - (25)					
	10 Nos	3670.72	Mos		36,707 = 00
Item No - 15 providing and fixing					
Retro-Reflecting Sign Board					
600mm dia Circular Board					
do - do	do	all	complete job		
as per EIT					
B/F page no - (25)					
	8 Nos	3686.96	Mos		29,496 = 00
Item No - 16 providing and fixing					
600x450mm Rectangular Traffic Sign					
Board - do - do - do					
B/F page no - (25)					
	8 Nos	3560.88	Mos		28,487 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-17 providing boundary Pillar					
Guard Post	do	do	do	do	
all complete job as per EIT					
B/F page No- (26)					
	32 NOS @ Rs	613.48 / NOS			19,631=00
Item No-18 providing Planting and Tree and tree maintenance for one year	do	do	do	do	
B/F page No- (26)					
	98 NOS @ Rs	1039.45 / NOS			1,01,866=00
Item No-19 providing Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound	do	do	do	do	
all complete job as per EIT					
B/F page No- (26)					
	403.18 m ² @ Rs	762.51 / m ²			3,07,429=00
Item No-20 providing and laying Rubble strips with Road stud	do	do	do	do	
all complete job as per EIT					
B/F page No- (26)					
	9.0 m ² @ Rs	762.51 / m ²			6863=00
Item No-21 providing Road Strips	do	do	do	do	
all complete job as per EIT					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner